
9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM

12:00 PM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Podcasting in Higher Education Hands-on (Track 1: 
PowerPoint; Track 2: WebCT; 

Track 3: Open Project 
Development Session)

9:30 - 10:00 a.m. Emma Vaast 
Presentation

Brainstorming Session

Other Presentations: Learning 
Spaces

Podcasting: How a Podcast is 
Made

Hands-on: 
Creating a 

Podcast (2:45 
p.m.)

Track 2: 
Unknown (2:45 

p.m.)

Track 2: Digital 
Image 

Manipulation

Monday, June 12 Tuesday, June 13

2006 Summer Teaching with Technology Institute  - Draft of 4/12/06

LunchLunch & Welcome

PowerPoint 
Best Practices

WebCT

Lunch

Registration

Pizza Party in Dorm

Thursday, June 15

Show & Share: Faculty 
Educational Technology 

Projects

Wrap-up

Wednesday, June 14

Open Development Time

Quantitative & Qualitative 
Tools for Research (9:30 a.m. - 

10:30 a.m.)

Track 1: Digital 
Image 

Manipulation

Track 2: Video 
Editing

Track 1: Video 
Editing


	Sheet1

