	2006	Summer 7	Teaching v	with Tech	nology Ins	stitute - D	raft of 4/1	2/06
	Monday,	June 12	Tuesday	, June 13	Wednesda	y, June 14	Thursday	, June 15
9:30 AM 10:00 AM			9:30 - 10:00 a.m. Emma Vaast Presentation Other Presentations: Learning		Tools for Research (9:30 a.m		Show & Share: Faculty Educational Technology Projects	
10:30 AM			Spa	aces	PowerPoint Best Practices	WebCT		
11:00 AM	Registration		Brainstorming Session		Doct i idologo			
11:30 AM							Wra	p-up
12:00 PM	Lunch & Welcome		Lunch		Lunch			
12:30 PM	Podcasting in Higher Education		Track 1: Digital Image	Track 2: Video Editing	PowerPoint; Track 2: WebCT;			
1:00 PM			Manipulation		Track 3: Op Developme	pen Project ent Session)		
1:30 PM	Podcasting: How a Podcast is Made							
2:00 PM			Track 1: Video Editing	Track 2: Digital Image				
2:30 PM	Hands-on: Creating a Podcast (2:45	Track 2: Unknown (2:45 p.m.)		Manipulation				
3:00 PM	p.m.)	p.III.)						
3:30 PM			Open Develo	opment Time				
4:00 PM								
4:30 PM								
5:00 PM			Pizza Par	ty in Dorm				
5:30 PM								